UNITED TELEP	TONE COMPANY OF		LOIS AN ONEG	ON CORPORATIO	// 1		11. A.
onveys to		RTHWEST BE	LL, A WASHIN	GTON CORPORAT		, Gran	ntor,
e following describ	ed real property:			· ·		, Gran	nt ec .
		اً و مرجع محمد د					
Lots 2 and 3, the office of	Block 37, MALIN the County Cler	, according	g to the off	icial plat th	ereof on f	ilo in	
the office of	the County Cler	k, Klamath	County, Ore	gon.	on 1.	iie iii	
		••••					
	•	· · ·	n na ser La constante de la constante de La constante de la constante de				
PPROPRIATE CI	T WILL NOT ALLO PPLICABLE LAND T, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is	QUIRING FE	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO	HE PROPERTY S O VERIFY APPR	SIGNING OI	R ACCEPTI CK WITH T	NG HE
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CT true consideration TED this	f, THE PERSON AC FY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of June	QUIRING FE	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO	HE PROPERTY S O VERIFY APPR	SIGNING OI HOULD CHE OVED USES.	R ACCEPTI CK WITH T	NG HE
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this	f, THE PERSON AC FY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of June	QUIRING FE ANNING DE \$_9,777.34	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO 	HE PROPERTY S O VERIFY APPR	SIGNING OI HOULD CHE OVED USES.	R ACCEPTI CK WITH T	NG HE
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this	F, THE PERSON AC FY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of June EPRONE COMPANY (QUIRING FE ANNING DE ; <u>9,777.3</u> 2	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO 	HE PROPERTY S O VERIFY APPR	SIGNING OI HOULD CHE OVED USES.	R ACCEPTI CK WITH T	NG HE
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CT true consideration TED this OY: DY: DY:	r, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of June EPRONE COMPANY (L C. Bahr	QUIRING FE ANNING DE 5 <u>9</u> ,777.34	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO 	HE PROPERTY S O VERIFY APPR	SIGNING OI HOULD CHE OVED USES.	R ACCEPTI CK WITH T	NG HE
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CT true consideration TED this AY: UNITED TET David C. Baker	T, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of June EPRONE COMPANY (LC. Bahr , Vice-President	QUIRING FE ANNING DE 5 <u>9,777.32</u> DF_THE_NORT	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO 	HE PROPERTY S O VERIFY APPR (Here	Comply with the regula	R ACCEPTI CK WITH T	NG HE
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this TED this TED this TED this TED this TED this TED this David C. Baker TE OF OREGON,	T, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of L BPRONE COMPANY (L COMPANY (L Vice-President County of	QUIRING FE ANNING DE 5 <u>9,777.34</u> DF_THE_NORT -Operation)ss.	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO 	PORATE ACKN	OWLEDGME	NT	NG HE
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this TED this TE OF OREGON, this this TED this TED this	T, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of BPRONE COMPANY (BPRONE COMPANY (COMPANY (JUNE COMPANY (COMPANY	QUIRING FE ANNING DE 5 <u>9,777.34</u> DF_THE_NORT Operation 	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO 196. HWESTS COR STATE OF OR The foregoin	PORATE ACKNe	OWLEDGME OWLEDGME Soven uses.	NT .)ss.	NG HE
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this04 BY:04 DAVID C. Baker TE OF OREGON, the foregoing instru- his day	T, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of BPHONE COMPANY (EPHONE COMPANY (L C. Baka , Vice-President County of ument was acknowled	QUIRING FE ANNING DE 5 <u>9,777.34</u> DF_THE_NORT Operation)ss. dged_before 19	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO 	PORATE ACKN REGON, County of a instrument wa	OWLEDGME	NT	NG HE
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this04 BY:04 DAVID C. Baker TE OF OREGON, the foregoing instru- his day	T, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of BPRONE COMPANY (BPRONE COMPANY (COMPANY (JUNE COMPANY (COMPANY	QUIRING FE ANNING DE 5 <u>9,777.34</u> DF_THE_NORT Operation)ss. dged_before 19	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO 	PORATE ACKN BEGON, County of a instrument wa C. Balter Telephone Com	OWLEDGME of the acknowledg	NT	
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this04 BY:04 DAVID C. Baker TE OF OREGON, the foregoing instru- his day	T, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of BPHONE COMPANY (EPHONE COMPANY (L C. Baka , Vice-President County of ument was acknowled	QUIRING FE ANNING DE 5 <u>9,777.34</u> DF_THE_NORT Operation)ss. dged_before 19	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO 	PORATE ACKN REGON, County of a instrument wa	OWLEDGME of the acknowledg	NT	
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this04 BY:04 DAVID C. Baker TE OF OREGON, the foregoing instru- his day	r, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of Lay of EPRONE COMPANY (LC. Bahr Vice-President County of vice-President County of Notary Public	QUIRING FE ANNING DE \$ 9,777.32 DF_THE_NORT -Operation -Operation)ss. dged before 19 for Oregon	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO 	PORATE ACKNe BEGON, County of ag instrument wa Cay of Jun C. Balter Telephone Com on behalf of the co	OWLEDGME of Each of the operation.	NT	
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this04 BY:04 BY:04 David C. Baker TE OF OREGON, this day	T, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of L C. Baha , Vice-President County of ment was acknowled	QUIRING FE ANNING DE \$ 9,777.32 DF_THE_NORT -Operation -Operation)ss. dged before 19 for Oregon	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO 	PORATE ACKN BEGON, County of a instrument wa C. Balter Telephone Com	OWLEDGME of Each of the operation.	NT	
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this ATED this UNITED TEI David C. Baker TE OF OREGON, this day	r, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of Lay of EPRONE COMPANY (LC. Bahr Vice-President County of vice-President County of Notary Public	QUIRING FE ANNING DE \$ 9,777.32 DF_THE_NORT -Operation -Operation)ss. dged before 19 for Oregon	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO PARTMENT TO 19_86. HWEST S S COR STATE OF OR The foregoin me this of David by of Notary Publi My commissi	PORATE ACKNe BEGON, County of ag instrument wa Cay of Jun C. Baker Telephone Com on behalf of the co tricic M. c for Oregon on expires:	OWLEDGME OWLEDGME of Exclusion of Exclusion	NT)ss. sed before 1986 2 Ndrthwes 2 Ndrthwes 3 Jan 2	
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this OF David C. Baker TE OF OREGON, the foregoing instru- his day SEAL	r, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of Lay of EPRONE COMPANY (LC. Bahr Vice-President County of vice-President County of Notary Public	QUIRING FE ANNING DE \$ 9,777.32 DF_THE_NORT -Operation -Operation)ss. dged before 19 for Oregon	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO PARTMENT TO 19_86. HWEST S S COR STATE OF OR The foregoin me this of David by of Notary Publi My commissi	PORATE ACKNe BEGON, County of ag instrument wa Cay of Jun C. Balter Telephone Com on behalf of the co	OWLEDGME OWLEDGME of Exclusion of Exclusion	NT)ss. sed before 1986 2 Ndrthwes 2 Ndrthwes 3 Jan 2	
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this ATED this UNITED TEI David C. Baker TE OF OREGON, this day	T, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of BPRONE_COMPANY (EPRONE_COMPANY (FOR COMPANY (EPRONE_COMPANY (EPRONE_COMPANY (EPRONE_COMPANY (COMPANY (Vice-President County of ument was acknowled of Notary Public My commission expin	QUIRING FE ANNING DE \$ 9,777.32 DF_THE_NORT -Operation -Operation)ss. dged before 19 for Oregon	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO PARTMENT TO PARTMENT PART	PORATE ACKN PORATE ACKN EGON, County of mg instrument was C. Baker Telephone Com on behalf of the co Dicies M. c for Oregon on expires: Q E RESERVED FO E OF OREGON	OWLEDGME OWLEDGME of Exclusion of Exclusion	NT)ss. sed before 1986 2 Ndrthwes 2 Ndrthwes 3 Jan 2	
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI e true consideration TED this OV: David C. Baker TE OF OREGON, this day SEAL Order No W No Source for the four formation of the four formation o	F, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of BPRONE_COMPANY (EPRONE_COMPANY (EPRONE_CO	QUIRING FE ANNING DE 3 9,777.34 DF_THE_NORT Operation Operation 	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO PARTMENT TO PARTMENT PART	PORATE ACKNe BEGON, County of ag instrument wa Cay of Jun C. Baker Telephone Com on behalf of the co tricic M. c for Oregon on expires:	OWLEDGME OWLEDGME of Exclusion of Exclusion	NT)ss. sed before 1986 2 Ndrthwes 2 Ndrthwes 3 Jan 2	
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this Outing consideration TED this Outing return to:	T, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of BPRONE_COMPANY (EPRONE_COMPANY (FOR COMPANY (EPRONE_COMPANY (EPRONE_COMPANY (EPRONE_COMPANY (COMPANY (Vice-President County of ument was acknowled of Notary Public My commission expin	QUIRING FE ANNING DE 3 9,777.34 DF_THE_NORT Operation Operation 	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO A 19 86. HWEST S COR STATE OF OR The foregoin me this 20 by David by David by David by David by David this SPACE THIS SPACE STATE C	PORATE ACKN PORATE ACKN EGON, County of mg instrument was C. Baker Telephone Com on behalf of the co Dicies M. c for Oregon on expires: Q E RESERVED FO E OF OREGON	OWLEDGME OWLEDGME of Erce Ko sacknowledge of Erce Ko sacknowledge or of the result of the constant of the cons	NT)ss. sed before 1986 2 Ndrthwes 2 Ndrthwes 3 Jan 2	
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this OR C. Baker TE OF OREGON, this day EAL Drder No w No SEAL Cording return to: KCTC	T, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of BPRONE_COMPANY (EPRONE_COMPANY (EPRONE_COMPANY (EPRONE_COMPANY (COUNTY OF Vice-President County of Notary Public My commission expin	QUIRING FE ANNING DE 3 9,777.34 DF_THE_NORT Operation Operation 	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO 19 S COR STATE OF OR The foregoin me this S COR STATE OF OR The foregoin me this of United a corporation of My commissi My commissi THIS SPACI STAT C Filed	PORATE ACKNe PORATE ACKNe EGON, County of a instrument wa C. Balter Telephone Com on behalf of the co Discussion on expires:	OWLEDGME OWLEDGME of Each Kar acknowledge Sales pany of the proration.	R ACCEPTI CK WITH T ments of ORS 93.084 ments of ORS 93.084 NT)ss. sed before .1986 	NG HE
HIS INSTRUMEN PPROPRIATE CI true consideration TED this OR OF OREGON, e foregoing instru- his day EAL Drder No w No S61242 cording return to: NAME	F, THE PERSON AC TY OR COUNTY PL for this conveyance is lay of BPRONE_COMPANY (EPRONE_COMPANY (EPRONE_CO	QUIRING FE ANNING DE <u>\$ 9,777.34</u> DF_THE_NORT -Operation)ss. dged before for Oregon res:	E TITLE TO TH PARTMENT TO 	PORATE ACKN PORATE ACKN REGON, County of mainstrument was C. Balter Telephone Com on behalf of the co Discussion C. For Oregon on expires: C E RESERVED FO E OF OREGON, ounty of Klamath	OWLEDGME OWLEDGME of Social Control of Social Co	R ACCEPTI CK WITH T ments of OAS 93.00 NT)ss. sed before 1986 1986 2073 0198 SEAL SEAL	NG HE

,

.

• r

- 1